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Community Staff

Community Manager, Ashley Madison (Temporary)
Assistant Manager, Andree Lewis

Maint. Supervisor, Jeffrey Jones

Maintenance Tech., Howard Matlock

Candy Count Contest Winner

Candy Count 1st place $50.00 award winner
is Alma Phillips. 2nd place $25.00 award
winner is LaKesha Hayes.

Overland Fall Clean Up
September 1st, 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Location: Legion Park

It’s clean up time and the City of Overland
is here to help its fellow residents with the
Annual Fall Clean Up.

Pest Control

Announcing St Louis Pest Control as new
servicer.
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Candy Count Contest
October 1st - October 15th

Guess how many pieces of candy there are!
1st place wins the item, candy and $50 off
the following month, 2nd place wins $25 off
the following month.

Early Bird Contest

October 1st - 31st
Pay November Rent before November 1st

Early Bird Winner

Early Bird winner of $100.00 is
Patrice Moore.

Argosy Alton Casino Day Trip 2019
October 3rd, 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Location: 9225 Lackland Road

A full, fabulous day of slots, roulette and
cards!” For more information, contact the
Overland Community Center at 314-428-0490.
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Taylor, Celestine, 10/02 Adams, ChunU, 10/13 Murry, Andrea J, 10/21

Lewis, Andree M, 10/4 Hartwell, Tanisha, 10/17 Amponsah, Daphne E, 10/26

Currie, Tanesha, 10/12 Monroe, Michael, 10/20  Sullivan, Angela, 10/27
Allen, Pleashea S, 10/21

*Referral reward
Refer your Family, Friends and will be given after

Co-Workers to live at your referral leases

. and pays their
Primm Place Apartments first month’s full

and you will receive rent. Referral must
include your name

* and apartment
number with their
application. Must

lease and move-in

by November 5,
ONE MONTH’S RENT! 2019. This offer
excludes renewal
leases. See office

for more details.
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Sep 30 RENT (ot 1 2 3 4 5

DUE

PEST CONTROL
9674,9676,9678,
9680,9684,9686,
9688,9690,9605,
9607,9609,9611,
9615,9617,9621,
9623,9625,9627,
9631,9633

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

PEST CONTROL
9635,9637,9641,
9643,9649,9651,
9653,9655,9740,
9742,9746,9748,
9752,9754,9756,
9758,9720,9722,
9726,9728

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 HALLOWEEN 31 Nov 1

IMPORTANT NUMBERS : EMERGENCY
Office Phone: 636.980.1123 O]CﬁC@ HOU S Non-Emergency Police: 314.567.9926

Office Fax: 636.980.9189 Mon - Fri: 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911
Emerg. Maintenance: 314.692.7192 Saturday: By Appointment Only Poison Control: 800.222.1222
Sunday: Closed Asset Towing: 314.429.5800




¥
Planets — TV
WORD SEARCH -PL¢\CE-
UPSOCETPLUMDOONWU SMKERSS
N TS PS RNWVUUOTEYUN JUPITER
EARTH
0 SUNEUHEUEISVYL U e
U OEANNTEUUMASNU SUN
MERCURY
O NLTUTEUTETSSANAS VENUS
MOON
O RJSUSSNR RSRYDOOC BLUTO
URANUS
S ATURNMRPBRATCAUNS it
PPIPPUUHTTMNUM SATURN
HORTILTIS SZPSUZPATEHUE
T YUTUUTOLURTPAHR
R TTTNATTETRSTLSC
ANUNEURGORTETUSU
EERLCSUNARUNIUHIER R
S OLARSYSTEMES]Y

Life Just Cot Better 314.692.7192

9800 Chicago Heights
: St. Louis, MO 63132
REAL ESTATE SINGE 1978 PrimmPlace.com manager@primmplace.com

WHITNEY
MANAGEME

NT CORP




