## OCTOBER 2019 NEWSLETTER







#### Community Staff

Community Manager, Ashley Madison (Temporary) Assistant Manager, Andree Lewis Maint. Supervisor, Jeffrey Jones Maintenance Tech., Howard Matlock

#### Candy Count Contest Winner

Candy Count 1st place \$50.00 award winner is Alma Phillips. 2nd place \$25.00 award winner is LaKesha Hayes.

#### Overland Fall Clean Up

September 1st, 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

**Location: Legion Park** 

It's clean up time and the City of Overland is here to help its fellow residents with the Annual Fall Clean Up.

#### Pest Control

Announcing St Louis Pest Control as new servicer.

#### Candy Count Contest

October 1st - October 15th

Guess how many pieces of candy there are! 1st place wins the item, candy and \$50 off the following month, 2nd place wins \$25 off the following month.

#### Early Bird Contest

October 1st - 31st

Pay November Rent before November 1st

#### Early Bird Winner

Early Bird winner of \$100.00 is **Patrice Moore.** 

#### Argosy Alton Casino Day Trip 2019

October 3rd, 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Location: 9225 Lackland Road

A full, fabulous day of slots, roulette and cards!" For more information, contact the Overland Community Center at 314-428-0490.



### OCTOBER 2019 NEWSLETTER







# HAPPYBURTHA

Taylor, Celestine, 10/02 Lewis, Andree M, 10/4 Currie, Tanesha, 10/12 Adams, ChunU, 10/13 Hartwell, Tanisha, 10/17 Monroe, Michael, 10/20 Allen, Pleashea S, 10/21 Murry, Andrea J, 10/21 Amponsah, Daphne E, 10/26 Sullivan, Angela, 10/27

Refer your Family, Friends and Co-Workers to live at Primm Place Apartments and you will receive

\$200 OFF

ONE MONTH'S RENT!



\*Referral reward will be given after your referral leases and pays their first month's full rent. Referral must include your name and apartment number with their application. Must lease and move-in by November 5. 2019. This offer excludes renewal leases. See office for more details.



Life Just Got Better

314.692.7192

9800 Chicago Heights St. Louis, MO 63132

#### OCTOBER 2019

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	Sep 30	RENT DUE 1	2 PEST CONTROL 9674,9676,9678, 9680,9684,9686, 9688,9690,9605, 9607,9609,9611, 9615,9617,9621, 9623,9625,9627, 9631,9633	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16 PEST CONTROL 9635,9637,9641, 9643,9649,9651, 9653,9655,9740, 9742,9746,9748, 9752,9754,9756, 9758,9720,9722, 9726,9728	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	HALLOWEEN 31	Nov 1		



Poison Control: 800.222.1222 Asset Towing: 314.429.5800

# Planets WORD SEARCH



U	P	S	0	С	Ε	P	L	U	М	0	0	N	U
N	Т	S	Р	S	R	N	V	U	0	Ε	Υ	U	N
0	S	U	N	E	Н	Ε	U	Ε	J	S	Υ	L	U
U	0	Ε	Α	N	N	E	U	U	М	Α	S	N	U
0	N	L	Т	U	Ε	U	Ε	S	S	Α	N	Α	S
0	R	J	S	U	S	S	N	R	S	R	Υ	0	C
S	Α	T	U	R	N	М	R	Α	C	Α	U	N	S
Р	P	I	Р	P	U	U	Н	T	T	М	N	U	M
Н	0	R	I	L	I	S	P	S	Р	Α	Ε	U	Ε
T	Y	U	T	U	U	T	0	L	U	R	P	Α	R
R	T	T	T	N	Α	T	Ε	T	R	S	T	L	С
Α	N	U	N	Ε	U	R	0	R	Ε	T	U	S	U
Ε	Ε	R	L	C	S	U	N	Α	R	U	N	Н	R
S	0	L	Α	R	S	Υ	S	T	Ε	M	Ε	S	Υ

STARS
MARS
JUPITER
EARTH
SOLAR SYSTEM
SUN
MERCURY
VENUS
MOON
PLUTO
URANUS
NEPTUNE
SATURN



